\I) Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of July 2017

Plantation

BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS LINE]I ADDRESS LINE2 ZIP PHONE BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

Pine Island Medical Inc. 1860 N Pine Island Rd  #103 1860 N Pine Island Rd  #103 33322 9549005634  Medical Clinic

Gershenbaum, D.O., Bart K. @ Pine Island Medical Inc. 1860 N Pine Island Rd #103 33322 9549005634 Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Macia, P.T.A., Ofir @ Pine Island Medical Inc. 1860 N Pine Island Rd  #103 33322 9549005634  Unclassified Professional

Wishava Group 8277 W Sunrise Blvd 33322 Insurance Agency

Wishava Group 8277 W Sunrise Blvd 33322 Consultant (not state licensed)

Mered Import & Export, LLC 8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit | 33324 3052508516  Distributor, including import/export

Coninind Engineering, LLC 8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit | 33324 3052508516  Consultant (not state licensed)

Plantation Acupuncture 7520 NW 5 St 33324 Administration/Management Office

Fiorani, DAOM, Michael @ Plantation Acupuncture 7520 NW 5 St 33324 Professional - Acupuncturists

Eastside Medical Center of South 100 NW 82 Ave #401 33324 9543315799  Medical Clinic

Florida, LLC

Katz, M.D., Claire Paula @ Eastside Medical Center of 100 NW 82 Ave #401 33324 9543315799  Professional - Physician/Surgeon
South Florida

Aladdin Hooka Cafe 1909 N. Pine Island Blvd 33322 Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF

Killmeyer, LM.F.T., Mary M W 1830 N Pine Island Rd 33322 9546098175 Professional - Clinical Social Worker

Jacaranda Club Associates, Ltd. 8760 NW 4 St 33324- 9544722704  Rental Leasing Office

Jacaranda Club Associates, Ltd. 8760 NW 4 St 33324- 9544722704  Rental Apt/Hotel -- Up to 10

Jacaranda Club Associates, Ltd. 8760 NW 4 St 33324- 9544722704  Rental Housing Apartments

Corporate Strategists Corporation 950 S Plne Island Rd  #A150 33324 9546677459  School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Unit 1051

Domino's #3804 12331 SW 3 St #200 33325 9544763804 Food Service 16 to 50 Seats

Allegiance Orthopedic & Spine Institute 8430 W. Broward Blvd #200 33324 Professional/Nonprofessional Corp

Baker, M.D., John @ Allegiance Orthopedic & Spine 8430 W Broward Blvd #200 33324 Professional - Physician/Surgeon

Institute
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BUSINESS NAME

Edman, P.A., Gary

Victoria's Secret
Sera-Josef, AR.N.P., Joy Tuzon

McCray, Bryan - bryanmichael A Hair
Art co.

Cvidya Networks

NFP Property & Casualty Service, Inc.

Nextera Cabling Systems Corp

Otto's Detail Plus Inc.

Perfection Dental Spa
Lewis-McKenzie, D.M.D., Andrea A.
Ella Mar Events, Inc.

Chirocare of Sunrise, LLC

Levine, D.C., Michael

Tomlinson, Sherrell Yvonne

Atlantic Coast Firearms, LLC d/b/a
Banana Logic

Jim Hea Insurance Services, Inc.

Frommer, Peter Joel

America's Title Corporation

Ferrer, Anthony Michael

Naviwala, Sareena - Ayaan Incorporated

Panamproject USA Corp.

ADDRESS LINEI

@ Allegiance Orthopedic & Spine
Institute

8000 W Broward Blvd #1107
@ Marathon Health, LLC

@ A Suite Salon of Plantation

@ Quest Workspaces

1200 S Pine Island Rd #470
10942 Blue Palm St

11900 NW 25 St

7744 Peters Rd

@ Perfection Dental Spa
1130 NW 90th Way
1017 S University Dr
Chirocare of Sunrise, LLC

@ A Suite Salon of Plantation Unit
115

7190 E Tropical Way

1830 N University Dr #311

@ Nationwide Law Office of
Patricia E. Garagozlo

499 NW 70 Ave #105

@ America's Title Corporation
@ A Suite Salon  #119

1830 N University Dr #361

ADDRESS LINE2

8430 W Broward Blvd #200

401 NW 70 Ter

1531 S University Dr #1 18

150 S Pine Island Rd #300 Unit
336

7744 Peters Rd

1017 S University Dr

1531 S University Dr

815| Peters Rd #2005

499 NW 70 Ave #105
1531 S University Dr

ZIP

33324

33388
33317
33324

33324

33324
33324

33323
33324
33324
3332

33324
33324
33324

33317

33322
33324

33317
33317
33324
33322

PHONE BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Unclassified Professional
9544760702  Temporary Merchant
9545133530  Professional - Nurse Practitioner
8779688388  Barbershop/Beauty Shop
9547278432  Consultant (not state licensed)
9546378030  Insurance Agency
Computer
Programming/Support/Design
Detailing and Carwash
9549510181  Professional/Nonprofessional Corp
9549510181  Professional - Dentist
Consultant (not state licensed)
3057053775  Medical Clinic
3057053775  Professional - Chiropractors
Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Distributor, including import/export
Insurance Agency
9544738433  Professional - Attorney at Law
9546408411  Abstract/Title Company
9546408411  Insurance Services

Barbershop/Beauty Shop

Administration/Management Office
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BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS LINEI ADDRESS LINE2 IP PHONE BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

Rooftop Cats LLC 9981 SW 4 St 33324 Real Estate Owner/Manager
Farkas, Rachel @ SHD Legal Group P.A. 499 NW 70 Ave #309 33317 9545640071  Professional - Attorney at Law
Al Adult Transporation Inc. 4883 NW | Ct 33317 Limo/Transportation Service
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