

Local Business Tax Receipts Issued During the Month of July 2017

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINEI	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP	PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Pine Island Medical Inc.	1860 N Pine Island Rd #103	1860 N Pine Island Rd #103	33322	9549005634	Medical Clinic
Gershenbaum, D.O., Bart K.	@ Pine Island Medical Inc.	1860 N Pine Island Rd #103	33322	9549005634	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Macia, P.T.A., Ofir	@ Pine Island Medical Inc.	1860 N Pine Island Rd #103	33322	9549005634	Unclassified Professional
Wishava Group	8277 W Sunrise Blvd		33322		Insurance Agency
Wishava Group	8277 W Sunrise Blvd		33322		Consultant (not state licensed)
Mered Import & Export, LLC	8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit J		33324	3052508516	Distributor, including import/export
Coninind Engineering, LLC	8201 Peters Rd #1000 Unit J		33324	3052508516	Consultant (not state licensed)
Plantation Acupuncture	7520 NW 5 St		33324		Administration/Management Office
Fiorani, DAOM, Michael	@ Plantation Acupuncture	7520 NW 5 St	33324		Professional - Acupuncturists
Eastside Medical Center of South Florida, LLC	100 NW 82 Ave #401		33324	9543315799	Medical Clinic
Katz, M.D., Claire Paula	@ Eastside Medical Center of South Florida	100 NW 82 Ave #401	33324	9543315799	Professional - Physician/Surgeon
Aladdin Hooka Cafe	1909 N. Pine Island Blvd		33322		Merchant 1,251 to 2,500 SF
Killmeyer, L.M.F.T., Mary M W	1830 N Pine Island Rd		33322	9546098175	Professional - Clinical Social Worker
Jacaranda Club Associates, Ltd.	8760 NW 4 St		33324-	9544722704	Rental Leasing Office
Jacaranda Club Associates, Ltd.	8760 NW 4 St		33324-	9544722704	Rental Apt/Hotel Up to 10
Jacaranda Club Associates, Ltd.	8760 NW 4 St		33324-	9544722704	Rental Housing Apartments
Corporate Strategists Corporation	950 S Plne Island Rd #A150 Unit 1051		33324	9546677459	School-Business/Private/Trade/Arts
Domino's #3804	12331 SW 3 St #200		33325	9544763804	Food Service 16 to 50 Seats
Allegiance Orthopedic & Spine Institute	8430 W. Broward Blvd #200		33324		Professional/Nonprofessional Corp
Baker, M.D., John	@ Allegiance Orthopedic & Spine Institute	8430 W Broward Blvd #200	33324		Professional - Physician/Surgeon

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINEI	ADDRESS LINE2	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Edman, P.A., Gary	@ Allegiance Orthopedic & Spine Institute	8430 W Broward Blvd #200	33324		Unclassified Professional
Victoria's Secret	8000 W Broward Blvd #1107		33388	9544760702	Temporary Merchant
Sera-Josef, A.R.N.P., Joy Tuzon	@ Marathon Health, LLC	401 NW 70 Ter	33317	9545133530	Professional - Nurse Practitioner
McCray, Bryan - bryanmichael A Hair Art co.	@ A Suite Salon of Plantation	1531 S University Dr #118	33324	8779688388	Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Cvidya Networks	@ Quest Workspaces	150 S Pine Island Rd #300 Unit 336	33324	9547278432	Consultant (not state licensed)
NFP Property & Casualty Service, Inc.	1200 S Pine Island Rd #470		33324	9546378030	Insurance Agency
Nextera Cabling Systems Corp	10942 Blue Palm St		33324		Computer Programming/Support/Design
Otto's Detail Plus Inc.	11900 NW 25 St		33323		Detailing and Carwash
Perfection Dental Spa	7744 Peters Rd		33324	9549510181	Professional/Nonprofessional Corp
Lewis-McKenzie, D.M.D., Andrea A.	@ Perfection Dental Spa	7744 Peters Rd	33324	9549510181	Professional - Dentist
Ella Mar Events, Inc.	1130 NW 90th Way		3332		Consultant (not state licensed)
Chirocare of Sunrise, LLC	1017 S University Dr		33324	3057053775	Medical Clinic
Levine, D.C., Michael	Chirocare of Sunrise, LLC	1017 S University Dr	33324	3057053775	Professional - Chiropractors
Tomlinson, Sherrell Yvonne	@ A Suite Salon of Plantation Unit 115	1531 S University Dr	33324		Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Atlantic Coast Firearms, LLC d/b/a Banana Logic	7190 E Tropical Way		33317		Distributor, including import/export
Jim Hea Insurance Services, Inc.	1830 N University Dr #311		33322		Insurance Agency
Frommer, Peter Joel	@ Nationwide Law Office of Patricia E. Garagozlo	8151 Peters Rd #2005	33324	9544738433	Professional - Attorney at Law
America's Title Corporation	499 NW 70 Ave #105		33317	9546408411	Abstract/Title Company
Ferrer, Anthony Michael	@ America's Title Corporation	499 NW 70 Ave #105	33317	9546408411	Insurance Services
Naviwala, Sareena - Ayaan Incorporated	@ A Suite Salon #119	1531 S University Dr	33324		Barbershop/Beauty Shop
Panamproject USA Corp.	1830 N University Dr #361		33322		Administration/Management Office

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS LINEI	ADDRESS LINE2	ZIP PHONE	BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION
Rooftop Cats LLC	9981 SW 4 St		33324	Real Estate Owner/Manager
Farkas, Rachel	@ SHD Legal Group P.A.	499 NW 70 Ave #309	33317 9545640071	Professional - Attorney at Law
A1 Adult Transporation Inc.	4883 NW I Ct		33317	Limo/Transportation Service